
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT
COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202112290006
11940

12/29/2021
03:32:54

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KRATZ
CHRISTOPHE
R SHANE

Instr
#:20210325000
149410

202202110000
62380

02/11/2022
02:48:12

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
TAMMY K

Instr
#:20181012000
363140

202202220000
74320

02/22/2022
08:04:41

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN
RAYMOND

Instr
#:20210308000
114180

202202220000
75260

02/22/2022
12:18:27

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RIGNEY
NICOLAS
STEVEN

Instr
#:20200806000
337790

202203090000
98500

03/09/2022
12:39:04

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRIGGS
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Instr
#:20191217000
465500

202203080000
96350

03/08/2022
08:35:45

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GALLUPS
BRIAN

Instr
#:20171130000
430240

202203300001
29880

03/30/2022
03:13:12

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROSSER
CAROLYN P

Instr
#:20210413000
184140

202204120001
48820

04/12/2022
09:13:08

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHOUSE
DAN L

Instr
#:20191204000
448970

202204040001
34880

04/04/2022
08:32:54

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KING JOHNNY
C

Instr
#:20180302000
067990

202205030001
80510

05/03/2022
11:09:18

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20190508000
155210

202205160001
98680

05/16/2022
11:47:55

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PICKLESIMER
TONY H

Instr
#:20161031000
397940

202209270003
69890

09/27/2022
10:22:25

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FRITZ
GREGORY

Instr
#:20190917000
340720



202211020004
11310

11/02/2022
01:45:14

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20200424000
161290

202301120000
10510

01/12/2023
01:53:08

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20210907000
435860

202303060000
60750

03/06/2023
09:13:35

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BELEW
KAITLIN ERIN

Instr
#:20211207000
582050

202303280000
85850

03/28/2023
09:42:32

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20210809000
383370

202304060000
95840

04/06/2023
09:29:29

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHUTA
MICHAEL R

Instr
#:20210219000
085240

202309110002
73560

09/11/2023
12:50:14

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CMG
MORTGAGE
INC

Instr
#:20210111000
016540

202111230005
63400

11/23/2021
01:14:09

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WANG
YONGMING

Instr
#:20171026000
388760

202112160005
95400

12/16/2021
10:02:04

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEE BRIAN H Instr
#:20200407000
135000

202201060000
06380

01/06/2022
08:25:34

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN
PEGGY

Instr
#:20190805000
279690

202201310000
42060

01/31/2022
12:09:14

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY
JIMMY

Instr
#:20201006000
452350

202202080000
56420

02/08/2022
09:23:50

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES AMACKER
BRADLEY
THOMAS

Instr
#:20191122000
436310

202202100000
59850

02/10/2022
12:37:57

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CASE
JENNIFER
VALENTI

Instr
#:20200602000
221770

202203090000
98850

03/09/2022
03:18:05

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20180522000
177780



202203100000
99820

03/10/2022
11:03:47

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
MICHAEL
SHAN

Instr
#:20211217000
597980

202203170001
10020

03/17/2022
10:15:21

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CHRISTINA M

Instr
#:20200420000
152390

202209160003
58580

09/16/2022
09:06:34

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20190917000
340720

202304260001
20930

04/26/2023
09:18:27

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRAMBLETT
BRYAN S

Instr
#:20210902000
429620

202307190002
14940

07/19/2023
09:15:54

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEATTY JOHN
R

Instr
#:20210914000
447800


