Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202112290006 11940	12/29/2021 03:32:54	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KRATZ CHRISTOPHE R SHANE					Instr #:20210325000 149410	
202202110000 62380	02/11/2022 02:48:12	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS TAMMY K					Instr #:20181012000 363140	
202202220000 74320	02/22/2022 08:04:41	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN RAYMOND					Instr #:20210308000 114180	
202202220000 75260	02/22/2022 12:18:27	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGNEY NICOLAS STEVEN					Instr #:20200806000 337790	
202203090000 98500	03/09/2022 12:39:04	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIGGS CHRISTOPHE R R					Instr #:20191217000 465500	
202203080000 96350	03/08/2022 08:35:45	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLUPS BRIAN					Instr #:20171130000 430240	
202203300001 29880	03/30/2022 03:13:12	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSSER CAROLYN P					Instr #:20210413000 184140	
202204120001 48820	04/12/2022 09:13:08	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITEHOUSE DAN L					Instr #:20191204000 448970	
202204040001 34880	04/04/2022 08:32:54	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KING JOHNNY C					Instr #:20180302000 067990	
202205030001 80510	05/03/2022 11:09:18	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20190508000 155210	
202205160001 98680	05/16/2022 11:47:55	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKLESIMER TONY H					Instr #:20161031000 397940	
202209270003 69890	09/27/2022 10:22:25	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRITZ GREGORY					Instr #:20190917000 340720	

202211020004	11/02/2022 01:45:14	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20200424000 161290	
202301120000 10510	01/12/2023 01:53:08	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20210907000 435860	
202303060000 60750	03/06/2023 09:13:35	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELEW KAITLIN ERIN			Instr #:20211207000 582050	
202303280000 85850	03/28/2023 09:42:32	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20210809000 383370	
202304060000 95840	04/06/2023 09:29:29	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHUTA MICHAEL R			Instr #:20210219000 085240	
202309110002 73560	09/11/2023 12:50:14	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CMG MORTGAGE INC			Instr #:20210111000 016540	
202111230005 63400	11/23/2021 01:14:09	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WANG YONGMING			Instr #:20171026000 388760	
202112160005 95400	12/16/2021 10:02:04	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE BRIAN H			Instr #:20200407000 135000	
202201060000 06380	01/06/2022 08:25:34	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN PEGGY			Instr #:20190805000 279690	
202201310000 42060	01/31/2022 12:09:14	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY JIMMY			Instr #:20201006000 452350	
202202080000 56420	02/08/2022 09:23:50	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMACKER BRADLEY THOMAS			Instr #:20191122000 436310	
202202100000 59850	02/10/2022 12:37:57	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CASE JENNIFER VALENTI			Instr #:20200602000 221770	
202203090000 98850	03/09/2022 03:18:05	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20180522000 177780	

202203100000 99820		ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT MICHAEL SHAN			Instr #:20211217000 597980	
202203170001 10020		ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON CHRISTINA M			Instr #:20200420000 152390	
	09/16/2022 09:06:34	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20190917000 340720	
202304260001 20930	04/26/2023 09:18:27	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAMBLETT BRYAN S			Instr #:20210902000 429620	
	07/19/2023 09:15:54	ADVANCE MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATTY JOHN R			Instr #:20210914000 447800	